
WALSON
It offers comfort adapted to modern living, fusing functionality with a 
contemporary and elegant design. This model is designed to meet the 

demands of an active and dynamic lifestyle, providing a haven of rest and 
relaxation in any bedroom.

With its focus on adaptability and contemporary design, the Walson 
bed becomes an ideal choice for those who value both functionality and 

aesthetics in their modern bedroom.

Ofrece comodidad adaptada a una vida moderna, fusionando funcionalidad con un diseño contemporáneo 
y elegante. Este modelo está diseñado para satisfacer las demandas de un estilo de vida activo y dinámico, 

proporcionando un refugio de descanso y relax en cualquier dormitorio.

Con su enfoque en la adaptabilidad y el diseño contemporáneo, la cama Walson se convierte en una elección 
ideal para quienes valoran tanto la funcionalidad como la estética en su dormitorio moderno.













WALSON

structure  estructura

base  patas

P.D.S. Metal frame lacared in black colour. Legs made of round
tube with a diameter of 20 mm, lacquered in Petrol color and
finished with non-slip PVC.

Base formada por una estructura metálica en PDS, lacada en 
negro. Patas fabricadas mediante tubo redondo diámetro 20 
mm, lacadas en color Petrol y acabado con PVC antideslizante. 

In solid wood and in one-piece sandwich wood frame 25 mm, 
strengthened with side slats and reinforced angles. The union 
is made with screws, woodworking glue, subsequently fixed 
by hooks (staples). The stretcher is made in DM 2,5mm. Base 
structure is fitted with polyurethane of high density. The 
headrest is coated with high resilience foam HR 3030 and lined 
in fiber 15 mm.   

Bastidor de madera maciza y contrachapado marítimo 25 
mm, reforzado con listones y escuadras de madera. Unión de 
las piezas mediante  tornillos y cola blanca, posteriormente 
sujetado con grapas.. Parte trasera del bastidor, tablex de 2 
mm. Base recubierto de poliuretano de alta densidad. Cabecero 
recubierto con espuma H.R. 3030 recubierto de fibra 15 mm. 



CAMA COLCHÓN
BED MATTRESS
160 X 190
180 X 190
200 X 190
160 X 200
180 X 200
200 X 200

WIDTH
ANCHO
247
267
287
247
267
287

LENGTH
LARGO
242
242
242
252
252
252

247 242

25

11
0

CAMA COLCHÓN
BED MATTRESS
150 X 190
160 X 190
180 X 190
200 X 190
150 X 200
160 X 200
180 X 200
200 X 200

WIDTH
ANCHO
195
205
225
245
195
205
225
245

LENGTH
LARGO
214
214
214
214
224
224
224
224

195 224

25

92

CAMA COLCHÓN
BED MATTRESS
120 X 190
135 X 190
150 X 190
160 X 190
180 X 190
200 X 190
120 X 200
135 X 200
150 X 200
160 X 200
180 X 200
200 X 200

WIDTH
ANCHO
125
140
155
165
185
205
125
140
155
165
185
205

LENGTH
LARGO
220
220
220
220
220
220
230
230
230
230
230
230

140 220

21
,5

86



Discover our new fabric collection 
at martinezcardona.com

--------------

Descubre nuestra nueva colección 
de tejidos en martinezcardona.com



50 years elevating comfort.

The story behind Martinez Cardona talks about the artisanal process, careful design and the search for 
comfort. Since 1975 we have put our heart and soul into every sofa and piece of furniture we create and 
manufacture by hand. An artisanal journey that begins in our factory, where the magic takes place. We 

continually research new materials, styles and shapes so that each product becomes an icon. 

A creative process that comes from the heart to your home.

Finding the perfect and most comfortable design, the innovative materials and the best fabrics to 
create our furniture is our daily obsession, in a constant search for innovation and quality, and the 
selection of the most innovative techniques and materials to create the most innovative sofas and 

furniture. comfortable and beautiful.

Our unique and personalized sofas are carefully and consciously handmade because we know what 
it means to each of us. And it’s not just a beautiful piece of furniture, it’s the place where we belong, 

where we feel at home.

La historia detrás de Martínez Cardona habla del proceso artesanal, el diseño cuidadoso y la búsqueda del confort. 
Durante casi 50 años hemos puesto todo nuestro corazón y alma en cada sofá y mueble que creamos y fabricamos 
a mano. Un viaje artesanal que comienza en nuestra fábrica, donde ocurre la magia. Investigamos continuamente 

nuevos materiales, estilos y formas para que cada producto se convierta en un icono.

Un proceso creativo que va del corazón a tu hogar.

Encontrar el diseño perfecto y más cómodo, los materiales innovadores y las mejores telas para crear nuestros 
muebles es nuestra obsesión diaria, en una constante búsqueda de innovación y calidad, seleccionando las técnicas 

y materiales más innovadores para crear los sofás y muebles más cómodos y hermosos.

Nuestros sofás únicos y personalizados son cuidadosamente hechos a mano de manera consciente, porque 
sabemos lo que significa para cada uno de nosotros. Y no es solo un mueble bonito, es el lugar al que 

pertenecemos, donde nos sentimos en casa.





We have collaborated on both 
national and international projects:

SPAIN: Catalunya, Baleares, Madrid, 
Pais Vasco, Andalucia, Galicia, 

Aragón, Valencia, etc. 

NETHERLANDS
FRANCE

GERMANY
ITALY

PORTUGAL
AUSTRIA
BELGIUM

UNITED KINGDOM
USA

PANAMA
CANADA

SAUDI ARABIA
DUBAI

MOROCCO
ARGELIA

AUSTRALIA

Ctra. A-1234 p.k. 9,7
22530 Zaidín (Huesca) Spain 
info@martinezcardona.com
+34 974 473 173

Martinez Cardona reserves the right to modify, at any time 
and without prior notice, the technical specifications of any 

product described in this catalog. Any form of reproduction, 
representation, or modification, whether in whole or in 

part, of the contents presented herein is strictly prohibited.

Martínez Cardona se reserva el derecho de modificar, en cualquier 
momento y sin previo aviso, las especificaciones técnicas de cual-
quier producto descrito en este catálogo. Queda terminantemente 

prohibida cualquier forma de reproducción, representación o modi-
ficación, total o parcial, de los contenidos aquí presentados.


